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Kateropusa: M
Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk KomaHpa Fopoa Bo3pacr |Bpems ?_l:gép? S;Z;L;T

1 101 |Monko AnekcaHap DORI VELOSTREET Knes 22 11:08

2 1 MycToBiT AHTOH tony VELOSTREET CBeT/N0BOACK 22 11:25] 00:17 00:17
3 103 |MeTpos AMUTpUiA Focus Specialized Knes 23 11:27] 00:19 | 00:02
4 72 |leBYyeHko Butanuii Sheva Specialized Knes 20 11:36] 00:28 | 00:09
5 32 |HaBpoubkuit AHApi BaHT X3 Kunes 27 12:05| 00:57 00:29
6 96 |MuwykoB BaneHTWH VALIKO VELOSTREET CBETNOBOACK 21 12:09| 01:01 00:04
7 99 |Etkano IsaH Apex Knes 19 12:13| 01:05 00:04
8 26 |Morpe6Hoi AHapei Andron Felt.com.ua Knes 20 12:14] 01:06 | 00:01
9 115 |[KopeHb AHapeli 12:26| 01:18 00:12
10 68 |CynapeB OMuTpuii Chayka Knes 22 12:33] 01:25 | 00:07
11 94  |BakyneHko Makcum Baks Knes 22 12:34] 01:26 | 00:01
12 29 |Monogain Cepriit mylove VELOX Team Kuis 23 12:41| 01:33 00:07
13 37 |Crpuxak Aptem Skiman Knes 22 12:44] 01:36 | 00:03
14 88 |KypywkuH Cepreii Kuruha BenoHen / ABP3 Tum Knes 26 12:44| 01:36 00:00
15 113 |KpylwenbHuUUKKWii EBreHuii 12:44| 01:36 | 00:00
16 17 |NapaxHeBuY AHTOH Antonio XP Knes 25 12:55] 01:47 00:11
17 12 |BoBk AHapen Volk Knes 18 12:56| 01:48 00:01
18 109 |AHapywko Bonoanmup DIESEL Knes 20 12:57] 01:49 | 00:01
19 46 |KoHoBan Opwii Opny NMoaonbckne XpoHUKN Knes 21 13:03| 01:55 00:06
20 53 |KapnuumH Cepren s.karpishin CnaByTuny 20 13:07 | 01:59 00:04
21 71 |3eHuH MNetp Pitlord Knes 23 13:09| 02:01 | 00:02
22 4 MapyHsik Hikita nkt_m dacToB 22 13:09| 02:01 | 00:00
23 116 |KapnmaH AnekcaHap radomir Knes 37 13:13| 02:05 00:04
24 66 |MopnosuH VBaH stof Knes 27 13:17] 02:09 00:04
25 77 |Py6aH PomaH Sumazvot Kunes 29 13:25| 02:17 00:08
26 49  |MenbHuk Bitanin Melnik Kvis 27 13:25| 02:17 | 00:00
27 47 |Cvikopckuit Anekceit Anewka Kves 22 13:35| 02:27 | 00:10
28 15 |WnnbkuHcbkuit Bonoaummp |Shilik HouHble MaTHMYHble BenoPonnepckne SG|Knes 22 13:38| 02:30 00:03
29 95 |OybuHa OnekcaHap oasis KoutoburHcbke 27 13:40] 02:32 | 00:02
30 62 |Heuunopyk Mropb Knes 26 13:40] 02:32 | 00:00
31 22 |AHapen Ckopblii Ckopik Kves 25 13:40| 02:32 | 00:00
32 100 |MeTpeHko Tapac Benas LlepkoBb 18 13:42] 02:34 | 00:02
33 5 Hepentok BaneHTuH Val_N Knes 19 13:47 | 02:39 00:05
34 54 |lobauyk OnekcaHap FlyBoy JlecHoii n KO Kvis 22 13:47] 02:39 | 00:00
35 51 |AHTOHOB tOpuit MaxaHer 6aiik MPOCTOP TUM p3UCUHI Kues 19 13:55| 02:47 | 00:08
36 60 |KaByHeHko BukTOp Vick Myp3unkun Knes 27 14:06| 02:58 00:11
37 40 |MeTpuyeHko Hukuta Kita BenoCpepa Knes 20 14:10| 03:02 | 00:04
38 56 [MucTeukuii EBreHmii EBX UK Kues 27 14:18| 03:10 | 00:08
39 57 |BopuvceHko AHApen Andrushencio  |Author CnaByTuny 16 14:21] 03:13 | 00:03
40 23 |3apyukuit borgaH iron condition |GOpsiune GOnoBbl Knes 26 14:22] 03:14 | 00:01
41 25 |Kocuk I'puropwmii Gregory Knes 23 14:28| 03:20 | 00:06
42 78 |Tonctoycos e6 gleebb kco Tosapu MykayeBo 25 14:31] 03:23 | 00:03
43 107 |BonkoB EBreHuei EugeneWolf507 Knes 22 14:32] 03:24 | 00:01
4] 110 |KopeHb Bnagumup Valdemar CnasyTuy 19 14:46| 03:38 | 00:14
45 83 |bepnuzes PomaH Born2Burn Knes 21 14:49 | 03:41 00:03
46 97 |MeTpeHko Buktop VRP Kunes 24 14:54 ] 03:46 00:05
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47 42 |Muxanbyyk KOCTSHTUH mihas Festina lente Knes 29 15:12] 04:04 | 00:18
48 24 |Kyuemacos Kupuan 2K RobotScream Knes 27 15:14] 04:06 00:02
49 28 |PomaHoB tOpuii UsamA Bospka 22 15:28| 04:20 | 00:14
50 44 |Ne6beab eHunc dep Kunes 20 15:31| 04:23 00:03
51 118 |MpyxHuk Bnagumup 17:00| 05:52 01:29
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 51
Kateropus: XX
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk |KomaHpa Fopon Bo3spacr |Bpems s @ [OtEiwo @
nuaepa [npeabia.
1 33 |Wanosanosa MapuHa malinka |Specialized|Knes 27 12:33
2 86 |[AkoBeHKko EkaTepuHa deffineja Knes 26 13:43| 01:10 | 01:10
3 34 |bypauHa TaTbsHa Bula CnaByTu4 25 14:22] 01:49 | 00:39
4 38 |Bnagumuposa Onus cchudo Knes 20 14:55| 02:22 | 00:33
5 20 |CrpadyH Jlecs Amika Knes 24 14:57| 02:24 | 00:02
6 67 |Koba-Thiwkesny Hatanbs |Acconb Knes 24 15:42] 03:09 | 00:45
7 39 |TomaweBsckas EnusaseTta |veloliza Knes 21 16:00| 03:27 | 00:18
8 121 |MeTtpywexkosa Mapus  |Mary Knes 38 17:03| 04:30 | 01:03
9 14 |CemeHeun JllogMuna Knes 27 17:57| 05:24 00:54
10 63 |A6bpamoBu4 TaTbsHa w hitebird Kunes 27 18:36| 06:03 | 00:39
11 35 |MeHbuwa tOnis Jeammy KoutobuHcbke 25 20:31| 07/:58 01:55
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 11
Kateropus: M 30+
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3pacr |Bpems ?J;p? S;:;LIZT
1 27 |NeTpeHko Cepreit Cepreit 1979 Velostreet CnaByTuu 30 11:27
2 58 |MeTtposuny BikTop VicTorp Giant / MTB-YkpavHa Kunes 41 11:35] 00:08 | 00:08
3 92 |PomaHey JleB bios Benoctput Knes 34 11:46| 00:19 00:11
4 73 |OxBaTeHko AHApein ohvat Kunes 30 11:58| 00:31 00:12
5 112 |XuxHsik Irop coyote Kwuis 52 12:03] 00:36 | 00:05
6 48 |®oTuHiok Bonoaummp |®oTUHIOK Kunes 44 12:14] 00:47 | 00:11
7 102 |KpaBueHko AnekcaHap|voyager Velojam Team Kunes 39 12:31] 01:04 | 00:17
8 31 |/lbiceHko AHApei notorius HoBasi KaxoBka 37 12:43| 01:16 00:12
9 30 |HecTtepeHnko Uropb Wropb HectepeHnko|Xapum Mapum Mactepc CnaByTuny 39 12:49] 01:22 | 00:06
10 69 |CrenaHoB AHApel SJ] Kiev 39 12:50|] 01:23 | 00:01
11 43 |EdumoB PomaH Roma97 Kunes 30 12:59] 01:32 | 00:09
12 21 |bywyes [leHnc Jlewwii Knes 31 13:04| 01:37 | 00:05
13 18 |KoxaH AHTOH tosha Knes 33 13:13] 01:46 | 00:09
14 90 |bpwurina AHapint KoTsipa Cam no cebe koT. CBOM CO6CTBEHHbIV |[KnueB 33 13:17] 01:50 | 00:04
15 Bpewy AnekcaHap Boiler Xapum Mapum MacTepc CnaByTuny 45 13:22| 01:55 | 00:05
16 8 dapees lNeTp aquarius Kunes 32 13:27] 02:00 | 00:05
17 10 |A6pamoB EBreHui XeHs YTukan! Knes 31 13:28| 02:01 | 00:01
18 111 |CemeHwuk Banepwii Valeriy Ivanovich Kunes 48 13:30| 02:03 00:02
19 81 |/lewaH AnekcaHap fox3994 CnaByTuny 35 13:39| 02:12 | 00:09
20 2 KoBanb OnekcaHap Sacha KoTeam Knes 34 13:49| 02:22 00:10
21 105 |/IsckoBCKWI AHTOH avl Knes 33 14:00| 02:33 00:11
22 36 |Meperyaa Hukonai KpyTbBepTb Knes 31 14:20| 02:53 | 00:20
23 114 |CepbuH AHaTonwi Anatole Knes 49 14:25] 02:58 | 00:05
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24 65 |Bugaiov Maxim m-bug Knes 33 14:31] 03:04 | 00:06
25 79 |UBeneHbeB Makcum Makcumunumax Knes 37 14:58| 03:31 00:27
26 52 |306H1H Muxann Xapum lMapum MacTepc CnaByTuny 44 15:08| 03:41 | 00:10
27 89 |KpykoBckuit Anekceit |KHs3b YTukan! Kves 33 15:13| 03:46 | 00:05
28 19 |NeTpeHko Cepreii Cepreii 1979 benas Lepkosb| 42 15:15] 03:48 | 00:02
29 106 [CuyHoB Cepreit Siu Kunes 32 15:23] 03:56 | 00:08
30 13 |Tpodumeun Makcum Triz Kunes 32 15:28 | 04:01 00:05
31 117 |FpuueHko AnekcaHap 15:59| 04:32 00:31
32 55 |Cntocap Bopuc Cami no cobi Bposapu 58 16:02] 04:35 | 00:03
33 75 |Apxumep Buktop Arximed Kunes 43 16:23| 04:56 | 00:21
34 87 |MyxuH Bnagnumup Myxa Myxu Kunes 37 16:48| 05:21 00:25
35 74 |3arngHckuii Bagum ABIATOP Kunes 52 17:31] 06:04 | 00:43

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 35

Kateropus: XX 30+

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk | KomaHpa |Fopop |Bo3pacrt|Bpems a;fépo; (I_?;Z;LE:
1 82 |Opnosa Jleca Diamond Knes 32 15:03
2 85 |Kosanb Taicis Taya KoTeam Knes 33 15:29| 00:26 | 00:26
3 84 |lOavHa TaTbsiHa angara Knes 36 17:10| 02:07 | 01:41
4 119 |Cywko CseTnaHa = 17:24| 02:21 | 00:14
5 3 KpywenbHuukas ManuHaldran Cami no cobi|bpoBapu 51 20:15| 05:12 02:51

Bcero y4yacTtHukoB B KaTeropmw: 5

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropofoB:

Fopon Kon-Bo

Kves 71 (69.6%)
CnaByTuy 9 (8.8%)
Kwis 4 (3.9%)
benas LepkoBb 2 (2.0%)
BpoBapu 2 (2.0%)
KoutobuHcbke 2 (2.0%)
CBeTN0BOACK 2 (2.0%)
Kiev 1 (1.0%)
Bosipka 1 (1.0%)
MykayeBo 1 (1.0%)
HoBas KaxoBka 1 (1.0%)
dacToB 1 (1.0%)

06l ee KOJIMYECTBO Y4acTHUKOB: 102

http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=948&raceid=109

CrpaHuua 513 5
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